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
"bones" here are rock solid. Asbestos; 
Summer Tax Due: $733.86

1431
SHERIDAN
RD
ESCANABA;

$8014.41



1913 Parcel ID: 051-420-2918-300-007; Legal Description: SEC 18 T39 R22 PRT OF NE
1/4 OF SW 1/4 LNG E OF R/W OF C&NW RY .90 A. Comments: Vacant Parcel ~0.90
Acres in Escanaba 
Summer Tax Due: $0.72

2200
SHERIDAN
RD
ESCANABA;

$621.17

1914 Parcel ID: 052-412-017-00; Legal Description: W 1/2 LOTS 17, 18, 19, 20 BLK 12
ALT OF THE MARBLE ADDITION OF CITY OF GLADSTONE. Comments: Located just
west of US-2 on N 4th Avenue. Home is OCCUPIED at the time of our visit in early
June, so we did not have the opportunity to review it in detail. Older roof. 1.5 story
wood frame construction. Fenced yard. Could use some work but appears to be
generally merchantable Personal Property; Occupied; Dnvi; 
Summer Tax Due: $528.15

511 4TH AVE
N
GLADSTONE;

$3116.78



Luce

Lot # Lot Information Address Min. Bid Sold For

3900 Parcel ID: 002-001-024-0550; Legal Description: SEC 24 T45N R11W BEG 416' E
OF NW COR OF W 1/2 OF NE 1/4 OF NW 1/4, TH S 321', TH E 244' M/L TO ELN OF W
1/2 OF NE 1/4 OF NW 1/4, TH N 321' ALG E LN TO NE COR OF SD W 1/2 OF NE 1/4 OF
NW 1/4, TH W TO POB. Comments: 3BR 1BA house needs a new roof. WE would
gut this and resurface, but the bones are solid with the exception of some exterior
rotten spots. Has a newer 200A electric service and a late century forced air bottle
gas furnace with wood add on. Garage is in tough shape. Partial basement seems
solid. Has potential but needs a facelift. Structure to the rear could also have
potential but needs considerable work. Parcel is 1.8 acres Bank Repo; 
Summer Tax Due: $970.37

19643 CO
RD 458
NEWBERRY;

$5275.48

3901 Parcel ID: 003-003-025-1700; Legal Description: SEC 25 T46N R10W W 1/2 OF E
1/2 OF SE 1/4 OF NW 1/4 OF NE 1/4. 2.5 A. Comments: Parcel is on the north side
of County Road 432 ... known locally as Finn Alley. Has 165 feet of frontage on the
road and runs 660 feer deep. Older maps indicate there may have been a structure
here at one time, but we seen no evidence of that now. Parcel is densely wooded in
brush and younger growth. Could be some damp areas here. Hard to tell without
clearing some brush. 
Summer Tax Due: $26.64

County
Road 432 /
Finn Alley;

$763.07

3902 Parcel ID: 003-006-035-0400; Legal Description: SEC 35 T47N R10W N 260' OF S
1/2 OF NE 1/4 OF SE 1/4 OF NE 1/4 EXC THE N 100' OF E 250'. Comments: Older
roofover mobile with wood frame addition, about 4 miles north Newberry on M-123.
3.5 acre parcel is irregular in shape. The land here is brushy, level and seems dry.
There is a newer submersible well. The electric meter has been pulled. The older
trailer to the rear houses the kitchen and a bathroom. Two bedrooms and the living
area are in the frame addition to the front. There is a basement under the living
room that is damp and musty. The roof has been leaking for some time and there is
mold evident. We found a few weak spots in the floor. Out back there is a
collapsing shed that contains the guest penthouse. This has some potential, but
probably needs to be gutted and resurfaced. 
Summer Tax Due: $112.51

13421 M-
123
NEWBERRY;

$1159.83

3903 Parcel ID: 003-008-023-1000; Legal Description: SEC 23 T48N R9W W 1/2 OF SE
1/4 LYG N OF M-123. 60 A. Comments: 60 acres of beautiful wooded property full
of maples. PAVED county road frontage on M-123. This is a stellar piece of
property! We have marked the two roaadfront property lines with pink survey tape.
One is just south of a neighbors driveway (green steel fencepost) and the other is
about where Maplewood Road meets M-123. There is a shared private road that
crosses this property just north of the south line, and this property ends where that
dirt road is gated. We saw no evidence of wetlands here, and the USGS topo maps
tend to support that. Take a good look at this one! Tahquamenon Falls and
Newberry are both nearby. We aren't sure it there is power in this area or not. You
may wish to check that out. No Power In Area; 
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